SENATOR GRADE I
BURGLARY & FIRE DUAL PROTECTION SAFE
RATINGS: CASH £10,000 • VALUABLES £100,000
MODEL SHOWN: SENATOR M3 ELECTRONIC LOCK
KEY FEATURES
•  Ideal for retail, commercial and home use for cash, jewellery
and valuables
• Till drawers: Model 190 -M4 will store most sizes of cash till drawer

Model Size Product Code
External dimensions (mm)
 Height Width Depth*
Internal dimensions (mm)
 Height Width** Depth
Internal Volume
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
Shelf
Included
Fire
Rating
(mm)
    Key Lock
35K M1 CSE-G1-35K  370 500 403  290 420 263 32 121 1 30
45K M2 CSE-G1-45K  500 500 403  420 420 263 46 150 1 30
65K M3 CSE-G1-65K  650 500 403  570 420 263 63 183 1 30
200K M4 CSE-G1-200K  862 654 563  782 574 423 190 329 1 30
   Electronic Lock
35E M1 CSE-G1-35E  370 500 403  290 420 263 32 121 1 30
45E M2 CSE-G1-45E  500 500 403  420 420 263 46 150 1 30
65E M3 CSE-G1-65E  650 500 403  570 420 263 63 183 1 30
200E M4 CSE-G1-200E  862 654 563  782 574 423 190 329 1 30
*Projection of handle: add 56mm     •     **Racking strips reduce internal width by 15mm
OPTIONS Additional Key/s  •  Additional Standard Shelf (50kg capacity)  •  Reinforced Shelf (120kg capacity)
4 SIZES AVAILABLE
KEY 0R ELECTRONIC LOCK